
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4, RUN S
100 FT FOR POB, RUN E 365 FT,
N 650.21 FT TO S R/W OF

PARRISH JOSEPH MATTHEW/PARRISH CARI ILENE
238 NW PARRISH COURT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

20-2S-17-04738-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

20217.010 1.00/

04/14/2025 MLU

09/05/2024 JB 2.99 25,415 0 0 25,415
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3

251,057
13,900
25,415

290,372
61,456

228,916
HX HB 51,411

177,505
290,372

0

290,372

1357/2541 4/13/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEBRA PARRISH EVANS

JOSEPH MATTHEW & CA

1356/1447 3/23/2018 WD U I 30 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEBRA PARRISH EVANS

JOSEPH MATTHEW & CA
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LAND:1:1: ADJ;4 PART OF AC IS A 20 FT LANE-.30 AC

XFOB:1:1: GUER ID#GDLCFL25825842 A & B - ON DEED &

000050266 Mobile Home 07/02/2024

36818 M H 325 06/07/2018

2019HX Base Yr

238 NW PARRISH CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 2,280 113.5000 112.36 256,181 2024 2024 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

3 MANUF 2  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2025 2,280 251,057

2,280 2,280 251,057

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=17,13] E76 S30 W76 N30 $
.

BAS
2025

76

30

76

30

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 50 2010 2010 3 50 300

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 800

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 3,500

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,500

13,900

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.99 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 25,415


